
CLOTHING / HANGING RAIL

Diameter (a)

32mm (1-1/4")

32mm (1-1/4")

32mm (1-1/4")

32mm (1-1/4")

Length (b)

24” (±1/8”)

36” (±1/8”)

48” (±1/8”)

60” (±1/8”)

Part #

HR32C-24IN/PC
HR32C-36IN/PC
HR32C-48IN/PC
HR32C-60IN/PC

Cable Spacing (c)

24-3/4"

36-3/4"

48-3/4"

60-3/4"

Thickness (d)

0.083”

0.083”

0.083”

0.083”

Compatibility

*Use with 1.5mm
and 3mm Cables

Load Limit

50lb or more
*Subject to testing

Material

Steel

Finish

Polished Chrome

[d]

P02 Boss
Included

b

c

a


